/ .
\ lSl l\\x "E\_ lﬂft“‘-\![ A‘E Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.
NI A fm mw: P Contact : (020) 26950301, 26950302 | Fax : (020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra.

PR TRES IR s r e s e T O T R HE =
EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/5 20

B.Sc. Economics

Examination of June 2022

SEMESTER-II 2021 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BSCEC021201 | Microeconomics |l 08/06/2022 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCECO21202 | Macroeconomics Il 09/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCEC021203 | Intermediate Statistics 10/06/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BSCECD21204 | LENSFOMOSrCAlCUSTON | 4omeims | wonday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Economics

BSCECO21206 | German language 14/06/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am t0 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-I Backlog 2021 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCEC021101 | Microeconomics | 15/06/2022 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCECO21102, | Macroscanomics | 16/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCECO21103 | Descriptive Statistics 17/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCECO21104 | FOUndationin Mathematics | 54/06/7055 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCECO21105 | ENvironmental Studies 21/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCECO21106 | ©erman Language 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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Date: 05/05/2022 Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University



